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1 of 
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Cumulative as of FY 2009 Q4 

 

All Sales 
Quarterly 8

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class

 0.00
 20.00

 35,935.62
 6,410.43

 27,388.14
 85,204.32

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 8,973.03
 278.12

 2,117.03
 2,914.28

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00

 3,506.93
 144.77

 1,009.90
 1,581.51

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (0104) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 0.00

 33,583.31
 15,378.70

 378,263.50
 1,732,163.43

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 3,335.04
 480.17

 10,896.05
 25,850.13

 0.00
 0.00

 160.00
 0.00
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold
of Sales

 0
 0

 1,493
 5
 3
 4
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 1,505  40,721.39  79,425.42  2,159,388.94  6,243.11  14,282.46  154,958.51

 0.00
 0.00

 8,520.42
 1,101.41

 20,620.28
 48,874.31

 0.00
 0.00

 309.00
 0.00
 0.00

Number

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 04 Idaho Panhandle National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 
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All Sales 
Quarterly 8

Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

**A
**RS
AF
C
CS
DF
GF
H
L
LP
PP
RCC
S
WP

RDW1

**RS
FW

**RS
C

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
**RECON Default Contract Species
Subalpine Fir
Western Red Cedar
Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Grand Fir
Western Hemlock
Western Larch
Lodgepole Pine
Ponderosa Pine
Softwood - Other
Engelmann Spruce
Western White Pine

Combined Softwood

**RECON Default Contract Species
Combined Softwood

**RECON Default Contract Species
Western Red Cedar

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 100,878.91
 1,121.45

 317.81
 170.31

 49.52
 742.79

 .00
 13,294.76

 18.91
 .00

 20.00

 .00
 35,005.00

 .00
 20.00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 4,604.61
 56.61

 8.80
 1.00
 2.50

 39.28
 .00
 .00

 1.00
 .00

 20.00

 .00
 8,916.48

 .00
 4.00

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 2,423.85
 28.16

 4.60
 .60

 1.24
 20.16

 .00
 .00
 .51
 .00

 2.00

 .00
 3,483.00

 .00
 2.40

01 Sawtimber  Total :

06 Posts  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 1,928,757.26
 18,782.88

 9,456.30
 .00

 1,742.40
 3,646.17

 .00
 .00
 .00

 11,885.40

 .00

 .00
 34,594.43

 .00
 .00

 309.00
-3,192.00

 .00
 .00

 61,433.92
 1,436.00

 798.00
 .00

 10.02
 319.00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 639.00

 .00

 583.68
 8,501.76

-319.00
 .00

 160.00
-1,630.80

 .00
 .00

 31,863.44
 733.65
 407.70

 .00
 6.00

 162.98
 .00
 .00
 .00

 326.47

 .00

 228.00
 3,321.00

-162.98
 .00

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 32,029.44

 .00

 3,549.00

 61,752.94

 .00

 9,085.44

 1,974,270.41

 .00

 34,594.43

 2,479.12

 2.00

 3,483.00

 4,713.80

 20.00

 8,916.48

 116,594.46

 20.00

 35,005.00

01 Sawtimber  

06 Posts  

07 Fuelwood  

08 Non-Saw  

Per

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 60.53
 25.60
 23.19

 .00
 290.40

 22.37
 .00
 .00
 .00

 36.41

 .00

 .00
 10.42

 .00
 .00

 61.64

 .00

 9.75

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 31.40
 13.08
 11.85

 .00
 173.89

 11.43
 .00
 .00
 .00

 18.60

 .00

 .00
 4.07

 .00
 .00

 31.97

 .00

 3.81

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 04 Idaho Panhandle National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  
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Species

Species

Code

Code

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

CS
DF
GF
LP

**RS
C

Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Grand Fir
Lodgepole Pine

**RECON Default Contract Species
Western Red Cedar

 7,031.49
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 550.00

 597.62
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 30.55

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 258.25
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 18.33

08 Non-Saw  Total :

14 Misc-Conv.  Total :

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 150,404.14
 .00
 .00

 44.00

 .00
 75.96

 5,930.50
 .00
 .00

 44.00

 3.00
 4.22

 3,715.61
 .00
 .00

 22.00

 1.79
 2.54

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

 3,574.63

 4.33

 5,655.50

 7.22

 150,448.14

 75.96

 260.65

 18.33

 601.62

 30.55

 7,051.49

 550.00

08 Non-Saw (Continued) 

14 Misc-Conv.  

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 40.48
 .00
 .00

 2.00

 .00
 29.91

 42.09

 17.54

 25.36
 .00
 .00

 1.00

 .00
 18.00

 26.60

 10.52

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 04 Idaho Panhandle National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Description

Description

AF
CS
RCC
XMAS

TRA2
TRA4

Subalpine Fir
Combined Softwood
Softwood - Other
Combined Softwood

Plant Other
Plant Other

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

15 Xmas Trees  

28 Transplant  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

Species

Species

Code

Code

09
09
09
09

09
09

Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

15 Xmas Trees  Total :

28 Transplant  Total :
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Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 04 Idaho Panhandle National Forest (Continued) 

Description
C Western Red Cedar  20.00 1,000.00

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 .00 .00
Quantity

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 .00  20.00

29 Limb/Bough  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species
Code

10 Lbs
DescriptionUOM

29 Limb/Bough  Total :
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All Sales 
Quarterly 8

Forest

Forest

Forest

Volume

Volume

Volume

Idaho Panhandle National Forest

Idaho Panhandle National Forest

Idaho Panhandle National Forest

 .00

 154,938.51

 .00

 .00

 14,282.46

 .00

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00

 6,243.11

 .00

**RECON Default State Sub Total :

Idaho Sub Total :

Montana Sub Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00

 2,159,344.94

 44.00

-2,924.32

 79,381.42

 44.00

-1,563.99

 40,699.39

 22.00

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Number

Number

Number

 5

 306

 1

 5

 306

 1

-1,563.99

 40,699.39

 22.00

-2,924.32

 79,381.42

 44.00

 .00

 2,159,344.94

 44.00

 .00

 6,243.11

 .00

 .00

 14,282.46

 .00

 .00

 154,938.51

 .00

**RECON Default State 

Idaho 

Montana 

Sold

Sold

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Description

09
10

Each
Lbs

 .00
 20.00

 .00
 1,000.00

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 .00  20.00

Idaho Panhandle National Forest

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Idaho 

Idaho Sub Total :

Forest Number

 6
 1
 7

Sold

All State Total :  312  39,157.40  76,501.10  2,159,388.94  6,243.11  14,282.46  154,938.51

 .00  20.00All State Total :  7
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Forest and

Idaho Panhandle National Forest  1,505 1,505
ProductsOver

 

Region (R1, Northern Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

  1,505  1,505

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000
 

$1,000,001

 

To
$1,000,000

 4

$100,001

 4

To
$100,000

 3

$10,001

 3

To
$10,000

 5

$301

 5

To
$300

 1,493

 1,493

Convertible
Products

 

Non

 

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 
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***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products
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All Sales 
Quarterly 8

Where ((Region_Code = '01' and Forest_Code = '04')) and (report_date between to_date('07/01/2009
00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('09/30/2009 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and
stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


